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09:00am    7769    STATE OF TEXAS       A: TERRY CANALES NO   
VS. B:
MORONES, LEONARDO    REASON SET: MOTION TO PROCEED HEARING   

COMMENTS:
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    7994    STATE OF TEXAS       A: ELIAS J. GARCIA                         NO   

VS. B: FIRSTCHOICE
ORTEGA, LORIE ANN    REASON SET: MOTION TO PROCEED HEARING   

RESET
COMMENTS: RESET FROM 8-20-24

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8409    STATE OF TEXAS       A: ELIAS J. GARCIA                         YES  

VS. B:
PEREZ, RAMON REASON SET: MOTION TO REVOKE HEARING    

COMMENTS: RESET FROM 8-20-24
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8528    STATE OF TEXAS       A: CHUCK W. LANEHART                       NO   

VS. B: GRADO BAIL BONDS
RATHBURN, ZACHARY    REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING
DALTON COMMENTS:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8561    STATE OF TEXAS       A: RYAN PHELAN                             YES  

VS. B:
HOWARD, DONAVAN REASON SET: MTP Plea
LANDON COMMENTS: reset 8/20/24

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8592    STATE OF TEXAS       A: RYAN PHELAN                             YES  

VS.                  B:
MARTINEZ, JOHNNY JOE REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS: 8734
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8649    STATE OF TEXAS A: RYAN PHELAN NO   

VS. B: CAPROCK BAIL BOND
BAILEY, TREY DANIEL   REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS: 8650
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TERRY CANALES
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09:00am     8650     STATE OF TEXAS A: RYAN PHELAN NO   
VS. B: CAPROCK BAIL BOND
BAILEY, TREY DANIEL   REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS:
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8686    STATE OF TEXAS       A: ELIAS J. GARCIA                         YES  

VS. B:
GUZMAN, PABLO REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING
RODRIGUEZ COMMENTS: 8687

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8687    STATE OF TEXAS       A: ELIAS J. GARCIA                         YES  

VS. B:
GUZMAN, PABLO REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING
RODRIGUEZ COMMENTS:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8712    STATE OF TEXAS       A: LAURIE L KEY                            NO   

VS. B: CAPROCK BAIL BOND - JUSTIN WILLIAMS   
GONZALES, DEVON REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS: 8713
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8713    STATE OF TEXAS       A: LAURIE L KEY                            NO   

VS. B: CAPROCK BAIL BOND - JUSTIN WILLIAMS   
GONZALES, DEVON REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS:
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8714     STATE OF TEXAS A: FREDERICK M STANGL NO   

VS. B: CAPROCK BAIL BOND - JUSTIN WILLIAMS   
DEMPS, JORDAN KEITH  REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS: 8715
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8715     STATE OF TEXAS A: FREDERICK M STANGL NO   

VS. B: CAPROCK BAIL BOND - JUSTIN WILLIAMS   
DEMPS, JORDAN KEITH  REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS:
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8716    STATE OF TEXAS       A: MARK SNODGRASS                          NO   

VS.                  B: CAPROCKL
GARCIA, ADRIAN DAMEK REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS: 8717
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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09:00am    8717    STATE OF TEXAS       A: MARK SNODGRASS                          NO   
VS.                  B: CAPROCKL
GARCIA, ADRIAN DAMEK REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS:
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8726    STATE OF TEXAS A: WM. EVERETT SEYMORE YES   

VS. B: LONE STAR BAIL BOND II
BERGARA, BRANDON REASON SET: ATTORNEY STATUS
RUDOLPHO COMMENTS:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8732    STATE OF TEXAS       A: KELTIN VONGONTEN                        NO   

VS. B: CAPROCK BAIL BOND - JUSTIN WILLIAMS   
PATEL, ASHOKKUMAR    REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING
JAY COMMENTS: 8733

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8733    STATE OF TEXAS       A: KELTIN VONGONTEN                        NO   

VS. B: CAPROCK BAIL BOND
PATEL, ASHOKKUMAR    REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING
JAY COMMENTS:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8734    STATE OF TEXAS       A: RYAN PHELAN                             YES  

VS.                  B:
MARTINEZ, JOHNNY JOE REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS:
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8738    STATE OF TEXAS A: LAURIE L KEY YES  

VS. B:
GIL, BRAXTEN XAVIER   REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS: 8739, 8740, 8741
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8739     STATE OF TEXAS A: LAURIE L KEY YES  

VS. B:
GIL, BRAXTEN XAVIER   REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS:
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8740     STATE OF TEXAS A: LAURIE L KEY YES  

VS. B:
GIL, BRAXTEN XAVIER   REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS:
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8872
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09:00am     8741     STATE OF TEXAS A: LAURIE L KEY YES  
VS. B:
GIL, BRAXTEN XAVIER   REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS:
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8748     STATE OF TEXAS A: PHILIP D. RICKER YES  

VS. B:
HOWARD, MAC'QUESE    REASON SET: PLEA
J'VARIOUS COMMENTS: *HEARING WILL BE HELD AT 1:30  

P. M.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8783    STATE OF TEXAS A: JESSE MENDEZ YES  

VS. B:
GIBSON, CHARLES RAY  REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING

COMMENTS:
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8785    STATE OF TEXAS       A: ELIAS J. GARCIA                         YES  

VS. B:
FLORES, VICTOR REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING
MANUEL COMMENTS: 8838 *Interpreter - ANNA

GONZALEZ
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8792    STATE OF TEXAS       A: ELIAS J. GARCIA                         YES  

VS. B:
WILLIAMS, JORDAN REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING
WAYNE COMMENTS: 8793

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8793    STATE OF TEXAS       A: ELIAS J. GARCIA                         YES  

VS. B:
WILLIAMS, JORDAN REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING
WAYNE COMMENTS:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8800    STATE OF TEXAS       A: RYAN PHELAN                             YES  

VS. B:
GABALDON, MANUEL REASON SET: PLEA
GUERRERO COMMENTS: 8801, 8802

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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09:00am    8801    STATE OF TEXAS A: RYAN PHELAN YES  
VS. B:
GABALDON, MANUEL REASON SET: PLEA
GUERRERO COMMENTS:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8802    STATE OF TEXAS       A: RYAN PHELAN                             YES  

VS. B:
GABALDON, MANUEL REASON SET: PLEA
GUERRERO COMMENTS:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8822    STATE OF TEXAS       A: ELIAS J. GARCIA                         YES  

VS. B:
MADRIGAL, MICHAEL    REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING
JONATHAN COMMENTS: 8823

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8823    STATE OF TEXAS       A: ELIAS J. GARCIA                         YES  

VS. B:
MADRIGAL, MICHAEL    REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING
JONATHAN COMMENTS:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8838    STATE OF TEXAS       A: ELIAS J. GARCIA                         YES  

VS. B:
FLORES, VICTOR REASON SET: PRE-TRIAL HEARING
MANUEL COMMENTS: *Interpreter Anna Gonzalez     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
09:00am    8872     STATE OF TEXAS YES  

VS.
BERGARA, BRANDON

A: WM. EVERETT SEYMORE
B: 
REASON SET: MOTION TO WITHDRAW AS

RUDOLPHO COUNSEL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  ATTORNEY STATUS
COMMENTS:
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01:30pm    21270     STATE OF TEXAS
- VS- JO'SHAE FERGUSON-WORLEY
MANUEL LONGORIA PEREZ

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT.       

GRADO BAIL BOND, SURETY  

REASON SET: TRIAL BY JUDGE
COMMENTS:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01:30pm   21272    THE STATE OF TEXAS       DEFENDANT ATT.

-VS-                     PLAINTIFF ATT.   JO'SHAE FERGUSON-WORLEY  
PEREZ, MANUEL LONGORIA   

REASON SET: TRIAL BY JUDGE
COMMENTS:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01:30pm   21787    THE STATE OF TEXAS

VS. JO'SHAE FERGUSON-WORLEY
STEVEN PAUL HARRIS,
PRINCIPAL
AND JIMMY GRADO

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

D/B/A GRADO BAIL BONDS,
SURETY

  
REASON SET: TRIAL BY JUDGE
COMMENTS:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01:30pm   21788     THE STATE OF TEXAS

VS. JO'SHAE FERGUSON-WORLEY
STEVEN PAUL HARRIS,
PRINCIPAL
AND JIMMY GRADO

DEFENDANT ATT. 
PLAINTIFF ATT.   

D/B/A GRADO BAIL BONDS,
SURETY

  
REASON SET: TRIAL BY JUDGE
COMMENTS:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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01:30pm   21845    STATE OF TEXAS DEFENDANT ATT.
VS.    MATTHEW BROOKS
ROBERT CHRISTOPHER
SAUCEDO, PRINCIPAL AND   
JIMMY GRADO DBA GRADO    
BAIL BONDS, SURETY

PLAINTIFF ATT. 

REASON SET: TRIAL BY JUDGE
COMMENTS:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01:30pm   22209    IN THE INTEREST OF RESPONDENT ATT.  REBEKAH LUNA

Z. L. HERRERA, PETITIONER ATT.  BRANDY S. CRISWELL  
A CHILD

REASON SET: FINAL HEARING 
COMMENTS:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01:30pm   22309    MARIANNA MORENO,

Applicant
VS.
GAVINO SALINAS GARCIA,
Respondent

RESPONDENT ATT.
PETITIONER ATT.  MATTHEW BROOKS

REASON SET: APPLICATION FOR
PROTECTIVE ORDER

COMMENTS: RESET FROM 8-20-24
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01:30pm   22341    IN THE MATTER OF THE

MARRIAGE OF
ANA KAREN MOLINA
AND
JESUS RODRIGO MOLINA
AND IN THE INTEREST OF
JESUS DAMIAN MOLINA

RESPONDENT ATT.
PETITIONER ATT.  ELIAS J. GARCIA

REASON SET: TRO

COMMENTS:
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8 records on the docket.




